

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SURAJIT DEY

Transfer Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 707-718/2012

RESERVE BANK OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAYANTILAL N. MISTRY ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption and stay and office report)

Date : 17/12/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. H. S. Parihar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms I Abenla Aier, Adv.
Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.
Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.
Mr C Kannan, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Manisha T. Karia, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await certificate of service from the High Court in
respect of respondent No.1 in TP(C) no. 709/2012 and
respondent no.3 in TP(C) NO. 714/2012. Issue reminder.

List again on 3.2.2015.

(SURAJIT DEY)
Registrar